
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Sunday, 20 November 2022

P 4/5 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 VIXEN MAE Last start winner RIC, 11/11/2022, R11, P 1P 3P 5P 4/1/2L. Vanderburg 555819 5/4210

 2 DIRECT MAE Weighted points score WPK, 15/10/2022, R7, C 7C 1P 3P 4/1/2L. Vanderburg 547061 7/4196

 3 ACTIVE NUGGET Last start winner RIC, 09/11/2022, R10, P 1P 2P 1Y 5/3A. Mathias 531171 7/1238

 4 SPEEDING FINE Last start winner RIC, 19/10/2022, R11, P 1P 3P 1P 5/3J. Vanderburg 557775 2/1211

 5 CORPORAL TRIGGER 2 Last start winner RIC, 11/11/2022, R2, P 1P 6P 3P 5/4M. Wotton 542829 1/0110

 6 SMELL LIKE BEANS Last start winner NOW, 14/11/2022, R1, P 1P 4P 2P 5/4K. Coleman 542701 1/0102

 7 SEMANTIC REGENT 2 Last start winner RIC, 16/11/2022, R2, P 1P 4P 6P 5/4D. Swain 548818 1/0102

 8 SIRIUS PSYCHO Last start placegetter RIC, 16/11/2022, R5, P 3P 1P 1P 5/1S. Pulbrook 553674 4/3236

 9 LEAPLING 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 16/11/2022, R10, P 2P 2P 5P 5/1D. Swain 543290 4/3180

 10 RAISING HELL 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 16/11/2022, R9, P 3P 3P 8P 5/3A. Bell 554860 2/1168

 11 REAL JEWEL Last start placegetter RIC, 16/11/2022, R7, P 3P 4P 7C 5/3A. Proctor 533470 3/1166

 12 COAL 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 09/11/2022, R11, P 3P 1P 6P 5/4D. Swain 550056 1/0122

 13 STYLISH SHAMROCK Unrequired at last meeting RIC, 16/11/2022, R10, P 8P 4P 6Y 5/4R. Hancock 552497 1/0118

 14 CANYA HORNET Unrequired at last meeting RIC, 16/11/2022, R9, P 6P 5P 5P 5/3S. Simonetta 552119 2/1114

 15 DARK SKY Unrequired at last meeting RIC, 16/11/2022, R10, P 7P 5P 4Y 5/3J. Mason 538660 5/1108

 16 ANJO CYCLONE Weighted points score RIC, 16/11/2022, R9, P 4P 1P 2P 5/2J. Grief 550797 3/2204

 17 ANOMALY Weighted points score RIC, 16/11/2022, R9, P 5P 1P 5Y 5/2C. Carl 542920 4/2190

 18 MYSTICAL ZENDIK 1 Weighted points score BUL, 15/11/2022, R8, P 5P 2P 4P 5/2B. Van Deinsen 537563 3/2183

 19 BOA VISTA Weighted points score NOW, 14/11/2022, R8, P 4P 2P 2P 5/4J. Callaughan 558105 1/0180

 20 ANJO TYPHOON Weighted points score RIC, 16/11/2022, R7, P 5P 2P 6P 5/1J. Grief 550791 5/4177

 21 DOUBLE THREAT 2 Weighted points score RIC, 13/11/2022, R6, P 6P 3P 5P 5/1M. Dunphy 544768 9/8162

 22 SUPERSONIC STAR Weighted points score RIC, 06/11/2022, R2, P 5P 1P 3P 5/1J. Gatt 542265 4/3150

 23 GRYFFINDOR Weighted points score RIC, 16/10/2022, R4, P 4P 2P 3P 5/1P. Boyd 550758 5/4150

 24 LANMOR PICK Weighted points score RIC, 16/11/2022, R6, P 5P 2P 7P 5/4P. Moran 548226 1/0142

 25 SPIN AROUND 1 Weighted points score RIC, 16/11/2022, R9, P 6P 3P 6P 5/4T. Jansen 557743 1/0141

 26 ZIPPING TINK Weighted points score NOW, 31/10/2022, R8, P 8P 3P 4P 5/3A. Bell 551281 2/1132

 27 MALTESE EAGLE Weighted points score RIC, 11/11/2022, R12, P 7P 2P 2P 5/4K. Barton 542267 1/0132

 28 MY CALL GALAH 2 Weighted points score RIC, 16/11/2022, R6, P 6P 8P 3P 5/4G. Poulton 543530 1/0129

 29 PICK UP GUS Weighted points score RIC, 16/11/2022, R10, P 8P 6P 8P 5/1J. Zammit 548227 8/4126
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Sunday, 20 November 2022

P 4/5 320 NONE

Div Wins /
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 30 CALLS FOR CALM 2 Weighted points score RIC, 11/11/2022, R11, P 5P 7P 6P 5/1C. Green 538995 5/4120

 31 FIRE FLY MILO Weighted points score RIC, 16/11/2022, R3, P 4P 1P 3P 5/4A. Messina 552136 1/0119

 32 FASHION CHOICE Weighted points score RIC, 16/11/2022, R12, P 7P 2P 7P 5/3B. Gilbert 551533 4/1115

 33 ONLY YOU 1 Weighted points score RIC, 16/11/2022, R12, P 5P 6P 2P 5/1N. Kilner 530595 8/7115

 34 FAY'S DAY OFF 2 Weighted points score RIC, 06/11/2022, R9, P 6P 3P 7P 5/2F. Wotton 526404 3/2111

 35 AGGIE'S DREAM Weighted points score RIC, 16/11/2022, R5, P 6P 7P 3P 5/1J. Zammit 548222 4/3111

 36 FAKE Weighted points score RIC, 09/11/2022, R8, P 7P 6P 2P 5/1D. Swain 543426 4/3108

 37 IN THE SUN Weighted points score GOS, 20/09/2022, R2, P 5P 1P 5P 5/4G. Stewart 552327 1/0108

 38 BUSTER SLOY Weighted points score PPK, 29/10/2022, R6, Y 4Y 4Y 4P 5/4G. Erwin 551521 1/0106

 39 ONE DAY SOON 1 Weighted points score NOW, 31/10/2022, R3, P 5P 5P 5P 5/2A. Bell 532564 4/295

 40 SLINGSHOT SNEAKY 2 Weighted points score NOW, 14/11/2022, R3, P 4P 6P 1P 5/4A. Bell 558774 1/089

 41 SLINGSHOT XENA 2 Weighted points score RIC, 11/11/2022, R9, P 7P 8P 5P 5/4A. Bell 558767 1/089

 42 TURBO TUXEDO 1 Weighted points score RIC, 13/11/2022, R9, P 6P 5P 8P 5/4R. Thomas 528741 1/084

 43 FORTUNE ROSE Weighted points score RIC, 09/11/2022, R7, P 6P 8P 5Y 5/1J. Mason 536177 6/384

 44 JUDGMENT FAY 1 Weighted points score RIC, 30/09/2022, R10, P 5P 6P 4P 5/1F. Wotton 526409 4/381

 45 TRIAL BY COMBAT 2 Weighted points score RIC, 11/11/2022, R10, P 7P 7P 6P 5/4M. Wotton 520460 1/073

 46 REMAS BRONZE Weighted points score RIC, 28/09/2022, R11, P 8P 8P 5P 5/4M. Lee 528832 1/060

 47 CADILLAC BLACK Weighted points score RIC, 13/11/2022, R10, P 8P 8P 7Y 5/3M. Lee 526156 2/138
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 1 ACTIVE NUGGET Last start winner RIC, 09/11/2022, R10, P 1P 2P 1Y 5/3A. Mathias 531171 7/1238

 2 SPEEDING FINE Last start winner RIC, 19/10/2022, R11, P 1P 3P 1P 5/3J. Vanderburg 557775 2/1211

 3 CORPORAL TRIGGER 2 Last start winner RIC, 11/11/2022, R2, P 1P 6P 3P 5/4M. Wotton 542829 1/0110

 4 SEMANTIC REGENT 2 Last start winner RIC, 16/11/2022, R2, P 1P 4P 6P 5/4D. Swain 548818 1/0102

 5 SMELL LIKE BEANS Last start winner NOW, 14/11/2022, R1, P 1P 4P 2P 5/4K. Coleman 542701 1/0102

 6 SIRIUS PSYCHO Last start placegetter RIC, 16/11/2022, R5, P 3P 1P 1P 5/1S. Pulbrook 553674 4/3236

 7 LEAPLING 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 16/11/2022, R10, P 2P 2P 5P 5/1D. Swain 543290 4/3180

 8 RAISING HELL 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 16/11/2022, R9, P 3P 3P 8P 5/3A. Bell 554860 2/1168

 9 REAL JEWEL Last start placegetter RIC, 16/11/2022, R7, P 3P 4P 7C 5/3A. Proctor 533470 3/1166

 10 COAL 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 09/11/2022, R11, P 3P 1P 6P 5/4D. Swain 550056 1/0122

 11 STYLISH SHAMROCK Unrequired at last meeting RIC, 16/11/2022, R10, P 8P 4P 6Y 5/4R. Hancock 552497 1/0118

 12 CANYA HORNET Unrequired at last meeting RIC, 16/11/2022, R9, P 6P 5P 5P 5/3S. Simonetta 552119 2/1114

 13 DARK SKY Unrequired at last meeting RIC, 16/11/2022, R10, P 7P 5P 4Y 5/3J. Mason 538660 5/1108

 14 ANJO CYCLONE Weighted points score RIC, 16/11/2022, R9, P 4P 1P 2P 5/2J. Grief 550797 3/2204

 15 ANOMALY Weighted points score RIC, 16/11/2022, R9, P 5P 1P 5Y 5/2C. Carl 542920 4/2190

 16 MYSTICAL ZENDIK 1 Weighted points score BUL, 15/11/2022, R8, P 5P 2P 4P 5/2B. Van Deinsen 537563 3/2183

 17 BOA VISTA Weighted points score NOW, 14/11/2022, R8, P 4P 2P 2P 5/4J. Callaughan 558105 1/0180

 18 ANJO TYPHOON Weighted points score RIC, 16/11/2022, R7, P 5P 2P 6P 5/1J. Grief 550791 5/4177

 19 DOUBLE THREAT 2 Weighted points score RIC, 13/11/2022, R6, P 6P 3P 5P 5/1M. Dunphy 544768 9/8162

 20 SUPERSONIC STAR Weighted points score RIC, 06/11/2022, R2, P 5P 1P 3P 5/1J. Gatt 542265 4/3150

 21 GRYFFINDOR Weighted points score RIC, 16/10/2022, R4, P 4P 2P 3P 5/1P. Boyd 550758 5/4150

 22 LANMOR PICK Weighted points score RIC, 16/11/2022, R6, P 5P 2P 7P 5/4P. Moran 548226 1/0142

 23 SPIN AROUND 1 Weighted points score RIC, 16/11/2022, R9, P 6P 3P 6P 5/4T. Jansen 557743 1/0141

 24 ZIPPING TINK Weighted points score NOW, 31/10/2022, R8, P 8P 3P 4P 5/3A. Bell 551281 2/1132

 25 MALTESE EAGLE Weighted points score RIC, 11/11/2022, R12, P 7P 2P 2P 5/4K. Barton 542267 1/0132

 26 MY CALL GALAH 2 Weighted points score RIC, 16/11/2022, R6, P 6P 8P 3P 5/4G. Poulton 543530 1/0129

 27 PICK UP GUS Weighted points score RIC, 16/11/2022, R10, P 8P 6P 8P 5/1J. Zammit 548227 8/4126

 28 CALLS FOR CALM 2 Weighted points score RIC, 11/11/2022, R11, P 5P 7P 6P 5/1C. Green 538995 5/4120

 29 FIRE FLY MILO Weighted points score RIC, 16/11/2022, R3, P 4P 1P 3P 5/4A. Messina 552136 1/0119

 30 FASHION CHOICE Weighted points score RIC, 16/11/2022, R12, P 7P 2P 7P 5/3B. Gilbert 551533 4/1115

 31 ONLY YOU 1 Weighted points score RIC, 16/11/2022, R12, P 5P 6P 2P 5/1N. Kilner 530595 8/7115
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS
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 32 FAY'S DAY OFF 2 Weighted points score RIC, 06/11/2022, R9, P 6P 3P 7P 5/2F. Wotton 526404 3/2111

 33 AGGIE'S DREAM Weighted points score RIC, 16/11/2022, R5, P 6P 7P 3P 5/1J. Zammit 548222 4/3111

 34 FAKE Weighted points score RIC, 09/11/2022, R8, P 7P 6P 2P 5/1D. Swain 543426 4/3108

 35 IN THE SUN Weighted points score GOS, 20/09/2022, R2, P 5P 1P 5P 5/4G. Stewart 552327 1/0108

 36 BUSTER SLOY Weighted points score PPK, 29/10/2022, R6, Y 4Y 4Y 4P 5/4G. Erwin 551521 1/0106

 37 ONE DAY SOON 1 Weighted points score NOW, 31/10/2022, R3, P 5P 5P 5P 5/2A. Bell 532564 4/295

 38 SLINGSHOT SNEAKY 2 Weighted points score NOW, 14/11/2022, R3, P 4P 6P 1P 5/4A. Bell 558774 1/089

 39 SLINGSHOT XENA 2 Weighted points score RIC, 11/11/2022, R9, P 7P 8P 5P 5/4A. Bell 558767 1/089

 40 TURBO TUXEDO 1 Weighted points score RIC, 13/11/2022, R9, P 6P 5P 8P 5/4R. Thomas 528741 1/084

 41 FORTUNE ROSE Weighted points score RIC, 09/11/2022, R7, P 6P 8P 5Y 5/1J. Mason 536177 6/384

 42 JUDGMENT FAY 1 Weighted points score RIC, 30/09/2022, R10, P 5P 6P 4P 5/1F. Wotton 526409 4/381

 43 TRIAL BY COMBAT 2 Weighted points score RIC, 11/11/2022, R10, P 7P 7P 6P 5/4M. Wotton 520460 1/073

 44 REMAS BRONZE Weighted points score RIC, 28/09/2022, R11, P 8P 8P 5P 5/4M. Lee 528832 1/060

 45 CADILLAC BLACK Weighted points score RIC, 13/11/2022, R10, P 8P 8P 7Y 5/3M. Lee 526156 2/138
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P MDN 320 NONE
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 1 ZAMBORA ANGELINA 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 05/10/2022, R2, P 3P 7Y 3Y M/1K. Gorry 543861 0/084

 2 FAT PIZZA Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 09/11/2022, R2, P 6P 4P 3P M/1N. Kilner 547343 0/098

 3 SIRIUS THINKING Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIS, 30/08/2022, R2, Y 6Y 2Y M/1S. Pulbrook 553675 0/092

 4 SKY TRIPPER 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 26/10/2022, R1, P 6P 6P 3P M/1D. Swain 547844 0/088

 5 MAJOR BAY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 28/09/2022, R3, P 4P 3P 7P M/1G. Erwin 549591 0/078

 6 MAGIC AVENUE First start M/1A. Bell 552160 0/00

 7 URANA BLAZER 1 Unrequired at last meeting RIC, 16/11/2022, R1, P 6P 7P 6P M/1D. Swain 547763 0/046

 8 ROCKSTAR LOUISE Unplaced after 1 start RIS, 12/11/2022, R2, Y 6Y M/1S. Evans 554448 0/042

 9 ROCKSTAR FENDER 2 Unplaced after 1 start RIC, 16/11/2022, R2, P 7P M/1A. Bell 554281 0/033

 10 KING PLUTO Weighted points score RIC, 16/11/2022, R2, P 4P 6P 4P M/1M. Lee 546734 0/082

 11 ALBURY LANA Weighted points score RIS, 12/11/2022, R1, Y 7Y 6Y 4Y M/1J. Keller 548230 0/074

 12 EMERALD PEARL 1 Weighted points score RIC, 13/11/2022, R2, P 6P 6P 8P M/1P. Cini 552072 0/066

 13 SMALL STEPS Weighted points score RIC, 16/11/2022, R1, P 5P 6P 6P M/1M. Lee 545596 0/060

 14 WEATHER GIRL Weighted points score BUL, 15/11/2022, R2, P 5P 5P M/1H. Tatian 551759 0/052

 15 INFILTRATE Weighted points score RIC, 09/11/2022, R1, P 7P 5P 4P M/1J. King 554947 0/051

 16 SLINGSHOT ROXY 2 Weighted points score NOW, 14/11/2022, R1, P 6P 5P 7P M/1A. Bell 558764 0/048

 17 THREE'S A CHARM Weighted points score NOW, 14/11/2022, R2, P 5P 8P 5P M/1A. Bell 543559 0/046

 18 SLINGSHOT PENNY Weighted points score NOW, 14/11/2022, R1, P 4P 8P 7P M/1A. Bell 558759 0/042

 19 MIGHTY TITAN Weighted points score RIC, 09/11/2022, R4, P 7P 7P 8Y M/1L. Galea 540579 0/034
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS
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 1 NICK THE QUICK Last start winner RIC, 13/11/2022, R6, P 1P 3P 3P 4/1/2V. Sultana 549285 5/4258

 2 LA MIRADOR Last start placegetter BUL, 15/11/2022, R3, P 3P 4P 3P 4/1/1J. King 542904 7/5186

 3 MALT AND SCOTCH Last start placegetter RIC, 09/11/2022, R5, P 3P 6P 1P 4/1/1A. Wade 528726 7/6146

 4 REENA'S ROSIE 2 Weighted points score WPK, 12/11/2022, R6, C 4C 6P 7P 4/1/2C. Green 536484 7/591

 5 SWIFT CHOICE Last start winner RIC, 16/11/2022, R12, P 1P 2P 2P 5/1B. Gilbert 540479 8/3201

 6 LEAPLING 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 16/11/2022, R10, P 2P 2P 5P 5/1D. Swain 543290 4/3180

 7 APACHE BANDERA Unrequired at last meeting RIC, 16/11/2022, R12, P 5Y 8P 8P 5/1S. Simonetta 538153 4/362

 8 DOUBLE THREAT 1 Weighted points score RIC, 13/11/2022, R6, P 6P 3P 5P 5/1M. Dunphy 544768 9/8162

 9 CARTEL MASTER 1 Weighted points score WPK, 12/11/2022, R6, C 5C 5P 1P 5/3C. Green 543271 6/1138

 10 SKIBO REBEL 1 Weighted points score BUL, 08/11/2022, R8, P 5P 5P 4M 5/3B. Van Deinsen 521491 7/1129

 11 CALLS FOR CALM 1 Weighted points score RIC, 11/11/2022, R11, P 5P 7P 6P 5/1C. Green 538995 5/4120

 12 ONLY YOU 2 Weighted points score RIC, 16/11/2022, R12, P 5P 6P 2P 5/1N. Kilner 530595 8/7115

 13 BARBELLA'S IMAGE Weighted points score GOS, 15/11/2022, R9, P 5P 4P 5P 5/1S. Ma 537216 4/396

 14 ONE DAY SOON 2 Weighted points score NOW, 31/10/2022, R3, P 5P 5P 5P 5/2A. Bell 532564 4/295

 15 JUDGMENT FAY 2 Weighted points score RIC, 30/09/2022, R10, P 5P 6P 4P 5/1F. Wotton 526409 4/381

 16 SMITHFIELD BOY 2 Weighted points score RIC, 11/11/2022, R10, P 6P 5P 6P 5/1J. Vassallo 530496 9/170
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 1 WINLOCK ALEX Last start winner RIC, 13/11/2022, R7, P 1P 2P 2P 5/3G. Stenner 548776 2/1202

 2 CORPORAL TRIGGER 1 Last start winner RIC, 11/11/2022, R2, P 1P 6P 3P 5/4M. Wotton 542829 1/0110

 3 SEMANTIC REGENT 1 Last start winner RIC, 16/11/2022, R2, P 1P 4P 6P 5/4D. Swain 548818 1/0102

 4 RAISING HELL 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 16/11/2022, R9, P 3P 3P 8P 5/3A. Bell 554860 2/1168

 5 KNIGHTED RAVEN Last start placegetter BUL, 15/11/2022, R10, P 3P 1P 8P 5/3W. Knibbs 557548 2/1157

 6 STRETCH AROUND Last start placegetter RIC, 16/11/2022, R8, P 3P 7P 1P 5/3T. Jansen 557736 2/1150

 7 ARTHUR CHANCE Last start placegetter RIC, 11/11/2022, R12, P 2P 1P 3P 5/4L. Vanderburg 552499 1/0134

 8 COAL 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 09/11/2022, R11, P 3P 1P 6P 5/4D. Swain 550056 1/0122

 9 FLO MAGIC Last start Provincial winner RIC, 11/11/2022, R4, P 1P 7P 3P 5/4R. Thomas 547127 2/0178

 10 MYSTICAL ZENDIK 2 Weighted points score BUL, 15/11/2022, R8, P 5P 2P 4P 5/2B. Van Deinsen 537563 3/2183

 11 ROCKSTAR ALOHA 2 Weighted points score NOW, 14/11/2022, R6, P 2P 8P 5P 5/4S. Evans 547858 2/0183

 12 HARLEM SHUFFLE Weighted points score RIC, 16/11/2022, R10, P 4P 2P 4P 5/2C. Carl 551758 3/2156

 13 GET TO WORK Weighted points score RIC, 16/11/2022, R8, P 7P 3P 2P 5/4W. Knibbs 551059 1/0148

 14 SPIN AROUND 2 Weighted points score RIC, 16/11/2022, R9, P 6P 3P 6P 5/4T. Jansen 557743 1/0141

 15 ZOE ZOOM BUG Weighted points score GOS, 27/09/2022, R3, P 6P 6P 4P 5/4L. Brown 544022 2/0141

 16 WEST OF NOME Weighted points score RIC, 13/11/2022, R10, P 4P 1Y 6P 5/4P. Ballantine 536782 2/0136

 17 MY CALL GALAH 1 Weighted points score RIC, 16/11/2022, R6, P 6P 8P 3P 5/4G. Poulton 543530 1/0129

 18 MEDIA IMAGE Weighted points score RIC, 13/11/2022, R8, P 4P 1P 4P 5/4B. Davenport 551067 1/0127

 19 CHASE ME BOY Weighted points score RIC, 09/11/2022, R10, P 6P 1P 3P 5/4L. Vanderburg 550678 1/0120

 20 MR. SOUTHBROOK Weighted points score BUL, 08/11/2022, R5, P 6P 8P 6P 5/3J. Chapman 554536 2/1120

 21 ZIPLOCK Weighted points score GOS, 15/11/2022, R4, P 4P 7C 3P 5/4J. Chapman 548364 3/0115

 22 HOT AUSSIE Weighted points score RIC, 16/11/2022, R6, P 7P 2P 6P 5/3P. Boyd 552494 2/1111

 23 FAY'S DAY OFF 1 Weighted points score RIC, 06/11/2022, R9, P 6P 3P 7P 5/2F. Wotton 526404 3/2111

 24 SOOK LA 1 Weighted points score BUL, 15/11/2022, R7, P 6P 8P 8P 5/4W. Knibbs 535377 1/0102

 25 LADY CHARM Weighted points score LIT, 22/10/2022, R5, Y 7Y 7P 3Y 5/4J. Chapman 548363 3/099

 26 LUCKY ETHICS Weighted points score NOW, 14/11/2022, R4, P 8P 5P 4P 5/4J. Callaughan 537209 1/098

 27 HIGH PRIESTESS Weighted points score BUL, 15/11/2022, R4, P 8P 3P 7P 5/4B. Mccauley 488175 1/091

 28 SLINGSHOT XENA 1 Weighted points score RIC, 11/11/2022, R9, P 7P 8P 5P 5/4A. Bell 558767 1/089

 29 SLINGSHOT SNEAKY 1 Weighted points score NOW, 14/11/2022, R3, P 4P 6P 1P 5/4A. Bell 558774 1/089

 30 TURBO TUXEDO 2 Weighted points score RIC, 13/11/2022, R9, P 6P 5P 8P 5/4R. Thomas 528741 1/084

 31 TRIAL BY COMBAT 1 Weighted points score RIC, 11/11/2022, R10, P 7P 7P 6P 5/4M. Wotton 520460 1/073
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 1 KNIGHTED SHADOW Last start placegetter RIC, 16/11/2022, R4, P 2P 4P 1P 5/1W. Knibbs 534901 7/3192

 2 ROCKSTAR ALOHA 1 Last start placegetter NOW, 14/11/2022, R6, P 2P 8P 5P 5/3S. Evans 547858 2/1183

 3 PLATINUM FIRE Last start placegetter RIC, 13/11/2022, R5, P 2P 4Y 1P 5/3B. Attard 549430 10/1166

 4 RAW TERROR Last start placegetter RIC, 13/11/2022, R5, P 3P 5P 1P 5/2C. Betts 538144 8/2156

 5 SLY DUNBAR Weighted points score WPK, 16/11/2022, R3, P 7P 5P 3P 5/1S. Simonetta 542918 8/3135

 6 CLUB MODEL Weighted points score RIC, 11/11/2022, R5, P 4P 6P 6P 5/2T. Corless 543273 7/3117

 7 SOOK LA 2 Weighted points score BUL, 15/11/2022, R7, P 6P 8P 8P 5/4W. Knibbs 535377 1/0102

 8 STORMIN' NORMAN Weighted points score RIC, 11/11/2022, R5, P 6P 7P 3P 5/4M. Cortis 533021 3/099

 9 REENA'S ROSIE 1 Weighted points score WPK, 12/11/2022, R6, C 4C 6P 7P 5/4C. Green 536484 7/191

 10 UNIQUE STREAK Weighted points score RIC, 16/11/2022, R12, P 8P 4P 6P 5/4A. Proctor 546842 3/075

 11 SMITHFIELD BOY 1 Weighted points score RIC, 11/11/2022, R10, P 6P 5P 6P 5/1J. Vassallo 530496 9/470

9 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Thursday, 17 November 2022 - 07:52 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Sunday, 20 November 2022

P 2 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 COSMIC BILLY Last start winner RIC, 13/11/2022, R12, P 1P 3P 5P 2/1/2J. Zammit 550798 8/7306

10 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Thursday, 17 November 2022 - 07:52 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Sunday, 20 November 2022

P 3 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TONKA TUX 1 Last start winner RIC, 09/11/2022, R7, P 1P 1P 7P 3/1/2B. King 540100 8/6183

 2 MR. FLIP FLOP Weighted points score GOS, 06/09/2022, R10, P 5P 1P 5P 3/1/1S. Archer 537172 8/7219

11 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Thursday, 17 November 2022 - 07:52 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Sunday, 20 November 2022

P 3 401 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TONKA TUX 2 Last start winner RIC, 09/11/2022, R7, P 1P 1P 7P 3/1/2B. King 540100 8/6183

 2 ACTING FOOLISH Weighted points score RIC, 16/11/2022, R11, P 4P 2P 5P 3/1/1J. Zammit 532688 9/7174

12 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Thursday, 17 November 2022 - 07:52 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Sunday, 20 November 2022

P M 401 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FOOL AROUND Last start placegetter RIC, 11/11/2022, R2, P 3P 2P 5P M/1T. Jansen 557737 0/0116

 2 ZAMBORA ANGELINA 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 05/10/2022, R2, P 3P 7Y 3Y M/1K. Gorry 543861 0/084

 3 SKY TRIPPER 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 26/10/2022, R1, P 6P 6P 3P M/1D. Swain 547844 0/088

 4 BANJO REIGN First start M/1S. Morgan 554559 0/00

 5 PRINCE EBBY First start M/1M. Eberand 555740 0/00

 6 ROCKSTAR FENDER 1 Unplaced after 1 start RIC, 16/11/2022, R2, P 7P M/1A. Bell 554281 0/033

 7 EMERALD PEARL 2 Weighted points score RIC, 13/11/2022, R2, P 6P 6P 8P M/1P. Cini 552072 0/066

 8 EDWARD TEACH Weighted points score RIC, 09/11/2022, R1, P 5P 4Y M/1C. Carl 556168 0/057

 9 SLINGSHOT ROXY 1 Weighted points score NOW, 14/11/2022, R1, P 6P 5P 7P M/1A. Bell 558764 0/048

 10 URANA BLAZER 2 Weighted points score RIC, 09/11/2022, R1, P 6P 7P 6P M/1D. Swain 547763 0/046

13 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Thursday, 17 November 2022 - 07:52 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Sunday, 20 November 2022

P 3 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SKIBO REBEL 2 Weighted points score BUL, 08/11/2022, R8, P 5P 5P 4M 3/1/2B. Van Deinsen 521491 7/5129

14 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Thursday, 17 November 2022 - 07:52 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Sunday, 20 November 2022

P 4 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CARTEL MASTER 2 Weighted points score WPK, 12/11/2022, R6, C 5C 5P 1P 4/1/2C. Green 543271 6/4138

15 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Thursday, 17 November 2022 - 07:52 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Sunday, 20 November 2022

P M 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 EBBY COLLERSON 2 Weighted points score BUL, 25/10/2022, R2, P 7P 5P 5P M/1M. Eberand 555742 0/048

 2 LUCAYAN Weighted points score RIC, 04/11/2022, R2, P 6P 7P 6P M/1M. Wotton 549029 0/048

 3 EBBY VON Weighted points score GOS, 08/11/2022, R1, P 4P 7P 6P M/1M. Eberand 555739 0/045

16 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Thursday, 17 November 2022 - 07:52 AM WST


